
MSC Eliminator I - Prize List
Bowler Prize
Blad, Roger

Poelzer, Clark
Downer, Rob

Loth, Al
Hanson, Ken

Gerst, Dave

Schmid, Mike
Thompson, Roge

Wirz, Mike

Green, Gary
Lindquist, Jim
Arntzen, Gary

Koskiniemi, Ron

Pals, Bruce

Overcash, Larry
Floer, Brian

Sherman, Steve

Halida, Terry
NORDYKE, REE

Wynne, Jim

Racette, Tim

Captain, Gene

Dodge, Ken

261 260 278 $82.00

$62.00

$41.00

$20.00

248 255 246
215 248 239
247 234 238
214 212 237

213 236
213 220 190

213 205
214 202
228 201

225 195

227 192

214 190

208

202
202

200

194

194

192

191

185

169

245
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MSC Eliminator II - Prize List
Bowler Prize

Loth, Al

Thompson, Roge

Racette, Tim

Arntzen, Gary

Downer, Rob

Lindquist, Jim

Floer, Brian

Wirz, Mike

Wynne, Jim

Schmid, Mike

Gerst, Dave

Blad, Roger

Green, Gary

Koskiniemi, Ron

Gaptain, Gene

Hanson, Ken

Poelzer, Glark

Pals, Bruce

Halida, Terry

Dodge, Ken

Overcash, Larry
NORDYKE, REE

Sherman, Steve

235 246 278

236 248 258

225 228 226

228 224 191

217 216 179

245 227 178

246 203

258 200

237 200

216 193

228 192

216 191

213

203

203

202

202

192

191

187

187

168

165

$103.00

$69.00

$34.00

5uria. Feb,uar! 22 2009


